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$1,605.42Rippel, DavidCounty Court at
Law 4

004-02201-2017 Dzygun, Keith Receiver 02/03/2025 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Whitewind, LLC vs. Jamie
Starks Banton aka Jamie Terrell
Starks-Banton

24044553 NA

$7,183.23Rippel, DavidCounty Court at
Law 4

004-02023-2021 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 02/03/2025 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Absolute Resolutions
Investments, LLC vs. Kyley
Ortman

24036842 NA

$165.00Rippel, DavidCounty Court at
Law 4

004-01438-2023 Noack, Craig A Receiver 02/25/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

Bank of America, N.A. vs.
Davina J. Tripp

24026474 NA
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004-02314-2024 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 02/05/202524036842Synchrony Bank vs. Tino RodriguezCounty Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-03104-2020 Noack, Craig A Receiver 02/13/202524026474Bank of America, N.A. VS. Michael
Kotzot

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-02787-2024 Noack, Craig A Receiver 02/13/202524026474Bank of America, N.A. vs. Mohsen
Kavianifar

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-02902-2018 Adams, Michael J. Receiver 02/13/202524038732Portfolio Recovery Associates, LLC VS.
Reyhaneh Bavi

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-00014-2023 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 02/13/202524036842Discover Bank v. Cammie AndersonCounty Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-01810-2024 Noack, Craig Receiver 02/24/2025Midland Credit Management, Inc. vs.
Jaylene Parada

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-02315-2017 Noack, Craig A Receiver 02/28/202524026474Bank of America, N.A. VS. Shari L
Jenkines

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-03117-2018 Noack, Craig A Receiver 02/28/202524026474Bank Of America, N.A. VS. Mark L KutchCounty Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA


